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Our Reference Customers

D.D

INFRASTRUCTURE CO.,LTD

AURORA Highbay 200W- 32 Units
Go live : Q4 2024

AURORA Highbay 100W 60 Units
Go live : Q4 2023

KRC 2

AURORA Highbay 150W- 55 Units
Go live : Q3 2023

EL-AUHB-100

EL-AUHB-150

EL-AUHB-200

EL-AUHB-240

EL-AUHB-300

SPECIFICATIONS

100w 150LPW

150w 150LPW

200w 150LPW

240W 145LPW

300W 150LPW

®

15,000im

22,500im

30,000Im

34,800im

45,000Im

CERTIFICATE

2.6kg/5.71bs

2.6kg/5.7Ibs

2.6kg/5.71bs

3.0kg/6.6lbs

5.3kg/11.7Ibs

=70

Philips Lumileds

Philips Lumileds

Philips Lumileds

Philips Lumileds

Philips Lumileds

280x280%169mm
11x11x16.7in

280x280x169mm
11 x11x16.7in

280x280x169mm
11x11x16.7in

311x311x169mm
12.2x12.2x6.7in

382x382x182mm
15x15x7.2in
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